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4
14:20

2000 m
70.000 

SOCCER ANY15 FM 64 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
For Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
2000

Box: 1
ML: 9,0

61.0

Basetsana
4j. b S (Ideal World - Vera)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: G C Cornwall & M D Miller Me

A Arries

13.09 Scottsville Inside 5 1750 26,0 T Godden Preferential - Lady Lu - Isla Morada
29.07 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 8,2 G Lerena Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
08.07 Grp 6 2000 56,0 K Sakayi Diamondsandpearls - Rille - Irish Wonder Gi
20.06 Greyville 7 1600 13,0 E S Ngwane Eden Gardens Glitz - Ruby Slippers - Tupel
07.06 Greyville 9 1400 17,0 E S Ngwane Marmalade - Keep On Dancing - Galway Gir

2
Box: 2
ML: 8,0

58.0

Masters Beauty
4j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Nzinga)

Trainer: D R Drier
Besitzer: W G Drier, Miss C S Drier, Mr

S Veale

06.09 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 15,0 T Godden Queen's Plain - Sheik's Storm - Skyfire
20.07 Grp 7 1800 8,0 S Veale Crimea - Super Fluke - Santa Vittoria
01.07 Grp 7 1600 7,8 S Veale Fire Faerie - Santa Vittoria - What A Thrill
07.06 Greyville 5 1400 9,5 S Veale Marmalade - Keep On Dancing - Galway Gir
01.03 Scottsville Inside 1 1750 4,0 S Veale Masters Beauty - Irish Pearl - Wylie's Wond

3
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

58.5

Alabama Slide
5j. gr S (Black Minnaloushe - Foxtrot Baby)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

R Danielson

17.06 Grp 1 1800 14,0 K De Melo Alabama Slide - Excessive Grace - Jetrix
15.03 Grp 2 2000 9,5 K De Melo Adorable Alley - Alabama Slide - Brave Lass
28.02 Grp 4 1900 21,0 K De Melo Sacred Blues - Duchess Of Malfi - Brave La
29.11 Grp 9 1700 3,5 W Kennedy Queen Of Beauty - Dance Team - Summer 
25.10 Grp 3 1600 4,5 G Wright Aideen - Storm Tune - Alabama Slide

4
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

55.0

Clara
5j. ch S (Ideal World - Dancing Lady)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: M D J Liley

M Yeni

06.09 Scottsville Inside 6 1950 11,0 L Hewitson Queen's Plain - Sheik's Storm - Skyfire
19.08 Grp 10 1700 19,0 S Veale Super Fluke - Santa Vittoria - Hot Money
29.07 Scottsville Inside 3 1950 8,0 R Fourie Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
15.03 Grp 4 2000 6,2 G Pieterse Joy Maisha - What A Thrill - Chatty Cathy
26.02 Scottsville Inside 1 1950 21,0 K Sakayi Clara - Arrow's Mark - Master Tobe

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

58.5

Queen's Plain
6j. b S (Dynasty - Russet Savannah)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Messrs L L Cunha & K Thave

W Kennedy

06.09 Scottsville Inside 1 1950 4,5 W Kennedy Queen's Plain - Sheik's Storm - Skyfire
29.07 Scottsville Inside 2 1950 3,6 W Kennedy Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
01.07 Grp 4 2000 5,6 M H Zuma Chatty Cathy - Zagara - Silva Magic
05.02 Scottsville Inside 3 1950 9,0 D Schwarz Slievanorra - Green Ice - Queen's Plain
29.12 Greyville 10 1700 6,5 W Kennedy Silver Prancer - Pina Colada - Skyfire

6
Box: 6
ML: 26,0

53.0

Lady Sharon
5j. ch S (Eightfold Path - Gazania Time)

Trainer: W/B Badenhorst/Kennedy
Besitzer: Lady Colleen Glaeser & Mr J 

C Habib

13.09 Scottsville Inside 9 1750 51,0 G Wright Preferential - Lady Lu - Isla Morada
29.07 Scottsville Inside 7 1950 36,0 G Wright Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
11.03 Grp 10 1400 21,0 J Gates Flaming Desire - La Duchesse - Fire Faerie
05.02 Scottsville Inside 12 1400 13,0 G Pieterse Daidala - Kilvington - Bint El Malak
22.12 Scottsville Inside 4 1400 41,0 G Wright Sheik's Storm - Daidala - Diamondsandpearl

7
Box: 7
ML: 11,0

60.5

Green Ice
6j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Killie Campbell)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: The Fire Racing Trust (Nom: 

S Moodley

19.08 Grp 8 1700 13,0 T Godden Super Fluke - Santa Vittoria - Hot Money
29.07 Scottsville Inside 10 1950 10,0 T Godden Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
17.06 Grp 1 1900 9,5 T Godden Green Ice - Chatty Cathy - San's Dancer
15.03 Grp 5 2000 3,0 T Godden Oratorina - Crimea - Miss Twist
28.02 Grp 3 1600 8,2 T Godden Queen Of Beauty - Galway Girl - Green Ice

8
Box: 8
ML: 17,0

55.5

Adorable Analia
5j. b S (The Apache - Idilic Charm)

Trainer: F Robinson
Besitzer: Leslie Logan

T Godden

07.09 Grp 9 1400 23,0 S Moodley Ms Rosa Parks - Class Of Eight - Glad I Am
19.08 Grp 9 1700 19,0 S Moodley Super Fluke - Santa Vittoria - Hot Money
29.07 Scottsville Inside 9 1950 18,0 S Veale Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
17.06 Grp 10 1900 12,0 C Zackey Green Ice - Chatty Cathy - San's Dancer
09.02 Grp 10 1600 15,0 S Veale Enrapture - Itsapleasure - Bell Jar

9
Box: 9
ML: 7,0

55.5

Skyfire
8j. b S (Dynasty - Sensational Secret)

Trainer: K Naidoo
Besitzer: & Mrs Mark Aboud Mr N Jaira

T Gumede

06.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1950 29,0 T Gumede Queen's Plain - Sheik's Storm - Skyfire
19.08 Grp 11 1700 26,0 T Gumede Super Fluke - Santa Vittoria - Hot Money
29.07 Scottsville Inside 6 1950 18,0 L Hewitson Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
15.03 Grp 7 2000 17,0 S Moodley Oratorina - Crimea - Miss Twist
05.02 Scottsville Inside 10 1950 26,0 S Khumalo Slievanorra - Green Ice - Queen's Plain

10
Box: 10
ML: 15,0

55.0

Purple And Gold
6j. b S (King Of Kings - Morling)

Trainer: J G Guthrie
Besitzer: Mesdames C R A Kingham & 

J Gates

06.09 Scottsville Inside 9 1950 8,5 J Gates Queen's Plain - Sheik's Storm - Skyfire
29.07 Scottsville Inside 1 1950 18,0 J Gates Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
15.03 Grp 4 2000 9,0 J Solomons Oratorina - Crimea - Miss Twist
26.02 Scottsville Inside 5 1950 67,0 J L Samuel Clara - Arrow's Mark - Master Tobe
22.11 Grp 9 1900 26,0 G Wright Zagara - Silva Magic - Silver Prancer

11
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

60.0

Cozy Dot Com
4j. b S (Jay Peg - Cozy Corner)

Trainer: L Crawford
Besitzer: Dr N J & Mrs F Croft

S Randolph

01.07 Grp 9 1600 36,0 K Sakayi Fire Faerie - Santa Vittoria - What A Thrill
17.06 Grp 10 1200 23,0 K Sakayi Makhet - She's A Crusade - Fire Faerie
04.03 Grp 1 1400 3,1 R Danielson Cozy Dot Com - Teetotal - Joyful Winter
02.02 Grp 5 1400 31,0 A Arries Arctic Princess - Alfonse Baby - Anika The 
21.11 Vaal 13 1200 51,0 C Maujean Decadent Lady - Masaaqaat - Rock You

12
Box: 12
ML: 8,0

57.5

Popova
5j. b S (Elusive Fort - Jettin' Along)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Keagan De Melo

07.09 Grp 4 1400 4,0 K De Melo Ms Rosa Parks - Class Of Eight - Glad I Am
20.07 Grp 5 1200 6,5 K De Melo Flashy Kaitrina - Mystery Trip - Colour Of Li
01.07 Grp 6 1600 9,5 K De Melo Fire Faerie - Santa Vittoria - What A Thrill
18.03 Grp 1 1600 4,3 K De Melo Popova - Pina Colada - Spiffy
04.03 Grp 8 1600 15,0 E S Ngwane Diamondsandpearls - Arianos Spinner - Pref
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4
14:20

2000 m
70.000 

SOCCER ANY15 FM 64 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
For Fillies and Mares 

QPL

13
61.0

Everdene
6j. b S (Lateral - Quick As Lizard)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Reserve 1

09.08 Greyville 4 2000 26,0 G Wright Divine Hugh - Mighty Smart - Saint Philip
17.06 Grp 7 1900 12,0 W Kennedy Green Ice - Chatty Cathy - San's Dancer
01.11 Grp 3 2000 7,2 G Wright Chatty Cathy - Silver Prancer - Everdene
08.09 Grp 7 2000 4,5 G Wright Princess Analia - Orient Express - Adorable 
21.08 Grp 1 2000 5,2 G Wright Everdene - Roy's Novice - Live As One

14
61.0

Ruby Slippers
5j. gr S (Mogok - Take Me Home)

Trainer: D I Campbell
Besitzer: Messrs S L Slabbert, M S Sla

Reserve 2

19.08 Grp 4 1700 13,0 R Fourie Super Fluke - Santa Vittoria - Hot Money
19.07 Grp 7 1600 67,0 J Gates Liquid Irish - Just Kidding - Georgina Rose
20.06 Greyville 2 1600 31,0 C Zackey Eden Gardens Glitz - Ruby Slippers - Tupel
17.11 Grp 1 1900 7,7 D Dillon Ruby Slippers - Excessive Grace - Blushing 
01.09 Grp 4 1600 12,0 D Dillon Lady Secret - Arrabiata - Alabama Slide

15
61.0

Parkdale
4j. ch S (Linngari - Belle Of Calgary)

Trainer: N I Van Wyk
Besitzer: Messrs E G R Hughes & J H 

Reserve 3

09.09 Grp 1 2000 67,0 C Habib Parkdale - Pinch Me - Legend Has It
29.07 Scottsville Inside 12 1950 51,0 J Jacobs Purple And Gold - Queen's Plain - Clara
15.03 Grp 11 2000 46,0 G Wright Adorable Alley - Alabama Slide - Brave Lass
28.02 Grp 6 1900 51,0 C Habib Sacred Blues - Duchess Of Malfi - Brave La
23.02 Grp 7 1600 15,0 C Habib Chrome Gypsy - Guadeloupe - Consol Que

Ergebnis: Quoten:


